[bookmark: _GoBack]Jungle Book rehearsal and performance schedule August 23-September 10, 2016
· Tuesday, August 23, 2016
· 3:15-5:30, company
· Wednesday, August 24, 2016
· 3:15-4:00, All elephants, Mowgli, Coconut Tree, Bagheera
· 4:00-5:00, Kaa, Kaa’s body, Mowgli, Bagheera
· Thursday, August, 25, 2016
· 3:15-5:30, Coconut tree, jungle, Baloo, Mowgli, Bagheera, all monkeys, Shere Khan
· Friday, August 26, 2016
· 3:15-5:00, Shere Khan, Jungle, Baloo, Bagheera, Mowgli, Vultures
· Saturday, August 27, 2016
· 8:30-9:00, coconut tree, old monkey, Loui, Bagheera, Baloo, trees
· 9:00-11:15 company
· 11:15, elephants are dismissed (from the gym door), everyone else stays
· 12:15, monkeys are dismissed (from the gym door), everyone else stays
· 1:00 all are dismissed
· Monday, August 29, 2016
· 3:15-5:30 company (monkeys, vultures, and wolves dismiss at 4:30)
· Tuesday, August 30, 2016
· 3:15-5:30, jungle, Mowgli, coconut tree, Bagheera, Baloo, Shere Khan, Vultures, all monkeys (monkeys dismiss at 4:45, vultures dismiss at 5:00)
· Wednesday, August 31, 2016
· 3:15-5:00 TBD
· Thursday, September 1, 2016
· 3:15-5:30, company
· Friday, September 2, 2016
· 3:15-5:30, company
· Saturday, September 3, 2016
· 8:30-9:00, coconut tree, old monkey, Loui, Bagheera, Baloo, trees
· 9:00-1:00 company
· Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
· 3:15-5:30, company, dress rehearsal
· Wednesday, September 7, 2016
· 3:15-5:00, company, dress rehearsal
· Thursday, September 8, 2016
· 3:15-6:30 company, dress rehearsal
· Friday, September 9, 2016 Show Time!!!
· Call:  5:30
· Curtain:  7:00
· Saturday, September 10, 2016
· Call:  5:30
· Curtain:  7:00
· Strike:  7:45ish
· Cast party 8:15ish
· Go to sleep 10:00  

